Regular Surface Mounting Channel
Aluminum Channel for Flexible LED Strip
1731 Kaiser Ave. Irvine, CA 92614 | sales@thesmartlightingcompany.com | 949.346.3456 | thesmartlightingcompany.com
© 2024 The Smart Lighting Company. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. Rev. 9/24
Date:
Type:
Project:
Firm:
Part Number
MODEL LENSCHANNEL FINISH
RSM-7679-A C
F
M
Clear Lens
Frosted Lens
Milky Lens
WH
SI
BK
White
Silver
Black
QUANTITY
39 Available in 1
meter (39")
increments
Regular Surface
Mount Channel
Specifications
RSM
7679A
19
.7
15.5
19.5
Aluminum Options
Silver Black White
Diffusion PC Cover Options
Milky Transmission:
83%For Dot-free
Transparent Transmission:
93%For High transmittance
Black Transmission:
60%For Decoration
Prismatic Transmission: 83%
For Anti-glare (UGR﹤19 optional)
Regular Surface Mounting Channel
Aluminum Channel for Flexible LED Strip
Date:
Type:
Project:
Firm:
1731 Kaiser Ave. Irvine, CA 92614 | sales@thesmartlightingcompany.com | 949.346.3456 | thesmartlightingcompany.com
© 2024 The Smart Lighting Company. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. Rev. 9/24
RSM
7679A
Date:
Type:
Project:
Firm:
1731 Kaiser Ave. Irvine, CA 92614 | sales@thesmartlightingcompany.com | 949.346.3456 | thesmartlightingcompany.com
© 2024 The Smart Lighting Company. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. Rev. 9/24
Regular Surface Mounting Channel
Compatible LED Strips
RSM
7679A
STATIC RGBW TW LED STRIP # PRODUCT
   WIDTH IP rating
ULHE-9519S
ULHE-9522S
HEFC-9687S
OSMV-FE62S
TDFP-414S
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP67
IP65
IP67 +
IP67 +
IP67 +
IP67 +
IP67 +
IP67 +
IP65/ IP67plus/
IP68
IP65/ IP67plus/
IP68
IP65/ IP67plus/
IP68
ULPS-9033S
HEFC-9677S
ULHE-9561S
HEP-L624S
CMLP-9688S
TUNE-LN28S
HEFC-9678S
PCS-FE70S
OSMV-FE62S
SRLT-FK76S
HEHD-4LD97S
HEHD-8LD97S
HEHD-15LD97S
TDFP-468S
TDFP-172S
ULHE-9519S
ULHE-9522S
HEFC-9687S
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP54
0.32” (8mm)
0.32” (8mm)
0.32” (8mm)
0.32” (8mm)
0.32” (8mm)
0.39” (10mm)
0.39” (10mm)
0.39” (10mm)
0.39” (10mm)
0.39” (10mm)
0.39” (10mm)
0.39” (10mm)
0.39” (10mm)
0.39” (10mm)
0.39” (10mm)
0.39” (10mm)
0.39” (10mm)
0.39” (10mm)
0.39” (10mm)
0.39” (10mm)
0.39” (10mm)
0.39” (10mm)
0.39” (10mm)